
Schedule of Classes

2023 Twice as Nice Dressage 1

Ring 1Saturday, January 7, 2023

Class DSE, Dressage Seat Equitation Sat Brian MacMahon at C

8:30 AM 389 Cowboy, Audrey Wise  Jr/Yg Rider

Class T3, Training Level Test 3 Sat Brian MacMahon at C

8:37 AM 451 Highline, Kassandra Barteau  Q O

Class Continues at 9:17 AM  

Class 31, Third Level Test 1 Sat Brian MacMahon at C

8:44 AM 399 Royal Reflection EMF, Shannon Hendrix  AJ

Class 13, First Level Test 3 Sat Brian MacMahon at C

8:52 AM 463 Mirage, Lisa Hellmer  O

9:00 AM 459 Armani, Emma Spinosa  AJ

Class GP, FEI Grand Prix Sat Brian MacMahon at C

9:08 AM 394 Dee Clair, Caroline Stevenson  Q O

Class T3, Training Level Test 3 Sat Continues Brian MacMahon at C

9:17 AM 384 Intrepid, Jennifer Marchand  Q O

9:24 AM 385 Rosie the Riveter, Abigail Baughman  Q AJ

9:31 AM 400 Weissara, Kassandra Barteau  Q O

Class I1, FEI Intermediare 1 Sat Brian MacMahon at C

9:38 AM 453 Downtown Cool, Pandora Driscoll  Q AJ

Class T1, Training Level Test 1 Sat Brian MacMahon at C

9:47 AM 384 Intrepid, Jennifer Marchand  O

9:54 AM 390 Dorado, Suzanne Wise  AJ

Class IA, FEI Intermediare A Sat Brian MacMahon at C

10:01 AM 457 Gridante, Stephanie Pair-Kavitz  O

Class 41, Fourth Level Test 1 Sat Brian MacMahon at C

10:10 AM 393 Bluemoon, Shawn Thomason  AJ

Class USEF, USEF Test of Choice Open Sat Brian MacMahon at C

10:18 AM 399 Royal Reflection EMF, Shannon Hendrix  Adult Am.31

 - Break 10:26 AM to 10:36 AM -

Class PSG, FEI Prix St. Georges Sat Brian MacMahon at C

10:36 AM 398 Zonneglans, Audrie Anthony  Q AJ

10:45 AM 395 Taylamor Isaac, Leslie Hagberg  AJ

Class USEFA, USEF Test of Choice AA/JrYR Sat Brian MacMahon at C

10:54 AM 393 Bluemoon, Shawn Thomason  Adult Am.41

Class IntroA, USDF Introductory Test A Sat Brian MacMahon at C

11:02 AM 389 Cowboy, Audrey Wise  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 11, First Level Test 1 Sat Brian MacMahon at C

11:09 AM 459 Armani, Emma Spinosa  AJ

11:16 AM 387 Farrokh p, Eric Mccarthy  SO

Class 33, Third Level Test 3 Sat Brian MacMahon at C

11:23 AM 454 Olympia, Ava Babnick  Q AJ

11:31 AM 455 Mascot du Cache Pot z, Meridith Babnick  Q O

11:39 AM 452 Falling Skies, Kassandra Barteau  Q O
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Ring 1Saturday, January 7, 2023

Class 32, Third Level Test 2 Sat Brian MacMahon at C

11:47 AM 397 Hunk, Kathy Channell  AJ

Class 21, Second Level Test 1 Sat Brian MacMahon at C

11:55 AM 391 Shculptor, Jennifer Marchand  O

Class T2, Training Level Test 2 Sat Brian MacMahon at C

12:02 PM 390 Dorado, Suzanne Wise  AJ

12:09 PM 386 Rosie the Riveter, Roxane Kennedy  AJ

Class Para, FEI Para Test of Choice Sat Brian MacMahon at C

12:21 PM 392 Aniko, Veronica Gogan  OpenPE2T

 - Arena Done 12:29 PM -
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Ring 1Sunday, January 8, 2023

Class DSES, Dressage Seat Equitation Sun Brian MacMahon at C

8:30 AM 389 Cowboy, Audrey Wise  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 41S, Fourth Level Test 1 Sun Brian MacMahon at C

8:37 AM 393 Bluemoon, Shawn Thomason  AJ

Class IAS, FEI Intermediare A Sun Brian MacMahon at C

8:45 AM 457 Gridante, Stephanie Pair-Kavitz  O

Class 33S, Third Level Test 3 Sun Brian MacMahon at C

8:54 AM 454 Olympia, Ava Babnick  Q AJ

9:02 AM 452 Falling Skies, Kassandra Barteau  O

9:10 AM 455 Mascot du Cache Pot z, Meridith Babnick  Q O

Class T2S, Training Level Test 2 Sun Brian MacMahon at C

9:18 AM 390 Dorado, Suzanne Wise  AJ

9:25 AM 386 Rosie the Riveter, Roxane Kennedy  AJ

Class PSGS, FEI Prix St. Georges Sun Brian MacMahon at C

9:32 AM 460 Joey SRF, Shelley Van Den Neste  Q O

9:41 AM 395 Taylamor Isaac, Leslie Hagberg  AJ

Class IntroBS, USDF Introductory Test B Sun Brian MacMahon at C

9:50 AM 389 Cowboy, Audrey Wise  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 31S, Third Level Test 1 Sun Brian MacMahon at C

9:57 AM 399 Royal Reflection EMF, Shannon Hendrix  AJ

Class I1S, FEI Intermediare 1 Sun Brian MacMahon at C

10:05 AM 453 Downtown Cool, Pandora Driscoll  Q AJ

Class 21S, Second Level Test 1 Sun Brian MacMahon at C

10:14 AM 396 Mystic Hazzard, Catherine Purcell  AJ

Class 13S, First Level Test 3 Sun Brian MacMahon at C

10:21 AM 462 Oyy Bellerophon, Kassandra Barteau  O

10:29 AM  - Break -  

10:39 AM 461 Quentin, Hannah Lisec  Q O

10:47 AM 463 Mirage, Lisa Hellmer  O

Class 32S, Third Level Test 2 Sun Brian MacMahon at C

10:55 AM 397 Hunk, Kathy Channell  AJ

Class 23S, Second Level Test 3 Sun Brian MacMahon at C

11:03 AM 462 Oyy Bellerophon, Kassandra Barteau  Q O

11:11 AM 391 Shculptor, Jennifer Marchand  Q O

11:19 AM 396 Mystic Hazzard, Catherine Purcell  Q AJ

Class T3S, Training Level Test 3 Sun Brian MacMahon at C

11:34 AM 385 Rosie the Riveter, Abigail Baughman  Q AJ

11:41 AM 390 Dorado, Suzanne Wise  AJ

11:48 AM 388 Roses For The Boss, Caroline Stevenson  Q O

11:55 AM 451 Highline, Kassandra Barteau  Q O

12:02 PM 384 Intrepid, Jennifer Marchand  Q O

Class ParaS, FEI Para Test of Choice Sun Brian MacMahon at C

12:14 PM 392 Aniko, Veronica Gogan  OpenPE2I

 - Arena Done 12:22 PM -
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